
Heizgradtage 2010 / 2011

 
 absolut kumuliert absolut kumuliert absolut kumuliert

Januar 667.9 667.9 582.6 582.6 -12.8% -12.8%
Februar 534.7 1202.6 485.6 1068.2 -9.2% -11.2%
März 465.9 1668.5 415.8 1484.0 -10.8% -11.1%
April 249.3 1917.8 130.1 1614.1 -47.8% -15.8%
Mai 184.7 2102.5 57.8 1671.9 -68.7% -20.5%
Juni 31.8 2134.3 19.4 1691.3 -39.0% -20.8%
Juli 3.1 2137.4 11.2 1702.5 261.3% -20.3%
August 15.1 2152.5 4.1 1706.6 -72.8% -20.7%
September 80.2 2232.7 24.4 1731.0 -69.6% -22.5%
Oktober 287 2519.7 262.7 1993.7 -8.5% -20.9%
November 423.9 2943.6 435.2 2428.9 2.7% -17.5%
Dezember 642.0 3586 509.1 2938 -20.7% -18.1%

kumulierter Jahreswert gerundet für GEST
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